kingfisherfiber.com
KI 7740C Series
TWO WAY OPTICAL LOSS TEST SET
Optical Communications
Test Applications
• Single mode & multimode cable
• General testing & maintenance
• Standards compliant LAN certification

Australian and international patents, technical data is subject to change without notice as part of our program of continuous
improvements. Class 1 Laser/LED product, complies IEC60825-1 and 21CFR1040.10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part number
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550-1625 nm, APC, InGaAs KI77410C-INGAAS-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550 nm, InGaAs KI7742C-INGAAS
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550 nm, APC, InGaAs KI7742C-INGAAS-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 850-1300 nm, Ge KI7744C-Ge
Please enquire for:  other wavelength combinations; high Power measurement and large area power meter detector options.
AUTHORIZED DEALER
Kingfisher International Pty Ltd